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List of LSDS_ SAG members 2023 

Membership 
Status 

Name of the 
Organization 

Name of the 
Representative 

Designation Email 

Permanent 
Members  

UNHCR Tamara Karaica 
Head of Livelihoods 
and Economic 
inclusion 

karaica@unhcr.org  

WFP 
Namiko 
Motokawa  

Head of Resilience namiko.motokawa@wfp.org 

IOM 
Mohammad 
Munawar  

Livelihoods Offcier  mmunawar@IOM.int  

FSS 
Pascale 
Lefrancois 

FSS Coordinator pascale.lefrancois@wfp.org 

Elected INGO 
members  

Helvetas 
G M Jahangir 
Kabir  

Project Manager  Jahangir.Kabir@helvetas.org  

World Vision 
Bangladesh  Md. Elias Sector Lead- FSLR md_elias@wvi.org 

Elected NGO 
members 

BRAC 
Md. Mokhlesur 
Rahman 

Sector Lead-FSL rahman.mokhlesur@brac.net 

Mukti Cox's 
Bazar 

Md. Kamrul 
Hossain 

Coordinator-Program Coordinatormukti@gmail.com 

NGO Forum  Herana Parvez 

Manager, Self-
Reliance,Skills 
Development and 
Livelihoods 

self-
reliance.manager@ngofcox.com 
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